38
SG110KTL-M
Compliance with standards: CEA, IEC 61727,
IEC 62116, VDE 0126-1-1, G59/3, VDE AR-N-
4105, VDE-AR-N-4120, BDEW, EN 50438
Low/High voltage ride through (L/HVRT)
Active & reactive power control and power
ramp rate control

Compliance
Grid support
Type designation
999*658*357 mm
85 kg
Transformerless
IP65
< 3.5 W
-25 to 60 ℃ (> 45 ℃ derating)
0 – 100 %
Smart forced air cooling
4000 m (> 3000 m derating)
LED, Bluetooth+APP / RS485, Optional: Wi-Fi, Ethernet
MC4  (Max. 6 mm² )
OT terminal (Max. 240 mm²)
CEA, IEC 62109, IEC 61727, IEC 62116, IEC 60068, IEC 61683,
VDE0126-1-1, G59/3, VDE-AR-N-4105, VDE-AR-N-4120, BDEW, IEC
61000-6-3, EN 50438
SVG (optional), LVRT, HVRT, active & reactive power control and power
ramp rate control
SG110KTL-M-10
© 2018 Sungrow Power Supply Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.
Subject to change without notice. Version 1.0
General Data